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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 705 565 70 70

2 Northumberland 614 554 0 60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 57 Rachel Hildreth Northumberland 146 50 46 50
2 74 Rachel Scott Tyne & Wear 143 50 46 47

3= 71 Laura Shield Tyne & Wear 142 48 48 46
3= 75 Rebecca Quinn Tyne & Wear 142 42 50 50
5= 59 Staav Bremmer Northumberland 138 46 44 48
5= 73 Niki Hall Tyne & Wear 138 46 48 44
7 58 Zoe Allin Northumberland 136 44 50 42
8 72 Nicole Lane Tyne & Wear 135 48 43 44
9 56 Erin Younger Northumberland 134 44 43 47

10 70 Sophie Turner Tyne & Wear 126 42 42 42



Team Results Northumberland (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 705 565 70 70

2 Northumberland 614 554 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Erin Younger 2LR 26.8 26.8 4 44
56 Erin Younger SB 75 75 4= 43
56 Erin Younger VJ 50 51 47 51 2= 47
57 Rachel Hildreth 2LR 25.5 25.5 1 50
57 Rachel Hildreth SB 78 78 3 46
57 Rachel Hildreth VJ 50 49 52 52 1 50
58 Zoe Allin 4LR 58.6 58.6 4 44
58 Zoe Allin S 7.03 0.00 7.24 7.24 1 50
58 Zoe Allin SLJ 1.98 1.99 2.06 2.06 5 42
59 Staav Bremmer 4LR 57.7 57.7 3 46
59 Staav Bremmer S 6.53 6.42 6.73 6.73 4 44
59 Staav Bremmer SLJ 2.10 2.10 2.14 2.14 2 48



Team Results Tyne & Wear (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear 705 565 70 70

2 Northumberland 614 554 0 60

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Sophie Turner 4LR 59.4 59.4 5 42
70 Sophie Turner S 6.09 6.32 0.00 6.32 5 42
70 Sophie Turner VJ 38 41 43 43 5 42
71 Laura Shield 2LR 26.3 26.3 2 48
71 Laura Shield SB 80 80 2 48
71 Laura Shield SLJ 2.08 2.10 2.11 2.11 3 46
72 Nicole Lane 4LR 57.2 57.2 2 48
72 Nicole Lane SB 75 75 4= 43
72 Nicole Lane SLJ 2.10 2.09 2.05 2.10 4 44
73 Niki Hall 2LR 26.5 26.5 3 46
73 Niki Hall S 7.06 7.16 5.54 7.16 2 48
73 Niki Hall VJ 48 46 47 48 4 44
74 Rachel Scott 4LR 54.9 54.9 1 50
74 Rachel Scott S 6.41 6.91 7.00 7.00 3 46
74 Rachel Scott VJ 49 50 51 51 2= 47
75 Rebecca Quinn 2LR 28.7 28.7 5 42
75 Rebecca Quinn SB 86 86 1 50
75 Rebecca Quinn SLJ 2.10 2.14 2.25 2.25 1 50



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland Purple 57 Rachel Hildreth 25.5 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 71 Laura Shield 26.3 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 73 Niki Hall 26.5 46
4 Northumberland Purple 56 Erin Younger 26.8 44
5 Tyne & Wear green 75 Rebecca Quinn 28.7 42



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 74 Rachel Scott 54.9 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 72 Nicole Lane 57.2 48
3 Northumberland Purple 59 Staav Bremmer 57.7 46
4 Northumberland Purple 58 Zoe Allin 58.6 44
5 Tyne & Wear green 70 Sophie Turner 59.4 42



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear green 1:55.0 0.0 1:55.0 70.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear green 1:42.6 0.0 1:42.6 70.0
2 03 Northumberland Purple 1:47.5 0.0 1:47.5 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland Purple 58 Zoe Allin 7.24 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 73 Niki Hall 7.16 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 74 Rachel Scott 7.00 46
4 Northumberland Purple 59 Staav Bremmer 6.73 44
5 Tyne & Wear green 70 Sophie Turner 6.32 42



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 75 Rebecca Quinn 86 50
2 Tyne & Wear green 71 Laura Shield 80 48
3 Northumberland Purple 57 Rachel Hildreth 78 46

4= Northumberland Purple 56 Erin Younger 75 43
4= Tyne & Wear green 72 Nicole Lane 75 43



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear green 75 Rebecca Quinn 2.25 50
2 Northumberland Purple 59 Staav Bremmer 2.14 48
3 Tyne & Wear green 71 Laura Shield 2.11 46
4 Tyne & Wear green 72 Nicole Lane 2.10 44
5 Northumberland Purple 58 Zoe Allin 2.06 42



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 27 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland Purple 57 Rachel Hildreth 52 50
2= Northumberland Purple 56 Erin Younger 51 47
2= Tyne & Wear green 74 Rachel Scott 51 47
4 Tyne & Wear green 73 Niki Hall 48 44
5 Tyne & Wear green 70 Sophie Turner 43 42
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